Concentric International
1901 Bell Ave., Suite 18, Des Moines, IA  50315
  Rev. 20180226
Page 1 of 12
LINEAR ACTUATOR
INDUSTRIAL DUTY
LACT SERIES

INDUSTRIAL DUTY
LACT SERIES
Ordering Key
                                       LACT            –                                  –
Stroke (nominal)
  4 :   4”  [102mm]
  6 :   6”  [153mm]
  8 :   8”  [203mm]
12 : 12”  [305mm]
18 : 18”  [457mm]
24 : 24”  [610mm]
      Additional stroke lengths available
Drive Type
  500A : AMCE Screw (562  lbs. @ 20:1)
1000B : Ball Screw (1012 lbs. @ 20:1)
Potentiometer
           P: Has a potentiometer
<Blank>: If no potentiometer
Limit Switches
           L: Has limit switches
<Blank>: If no limit switches
Options
• Gear Ratios: 5:1 & 30:1 available in Ball Screw only
• Not all gear ratios and voltage combinations stocked
• 48 VDC available by special request
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of Concentric International products for specific
applications.  Due to continuous development in order to improve its products, Concentric International
products are subject to change without prior notice.  Concentric International reserves the right to discontinue
the sale of any products at any time.
Gear Ratio 12 VDC 24 VDC
  5:1 C G
10:1 D H
20:1 <Blank> I
30:1 E J
40:1 F K